

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17522/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2006 in CWP No. 6747/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER ARORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

In the matter of : BLR India Pvt. Ltd.

(With appln(s) for stay,directions,impleadment,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))
(For final disposal)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTIC ANIL R. DAVE

For petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikram Chaudhri,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K ,Adv
Mr. Santosh Kumar Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Kharwal,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master