

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17522/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2006 in CWP No.  
6747/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER ARORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents  
and impleadment and directions and stay and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 29 of 2007

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 11/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Chaurihaa, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Kumar Kharwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. R.Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar K ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated, let these  
petitions be adjourned as prayed for.  
(Anita Malhotra) (Juginder Kaur)  
Sr.PA Court Master